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CKAJIBHBIA

4% JABUPHHT
The Rock Labyrinth

Tounoe opuenmupoeanue
Ha CKaJIbHOM pelbeghe
Precision orienteering
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TETPOIPALLKMN Ouniaanma Online

Vi KASE TSPHETOE -
CarabinRu 1PE€HHUPOBKA Training

Zero-To/1epaHTHOCTD / Zero tolerance / Zero tolerancia: 1 m, 45 °.
KoysmmuecTBo 3aau / Number of tasks / Numero de retos: 50.

Taum-KII / Time control / Punto cronometrado: 3 3agaumn / tasks / retos.

[Metporpazckuii knyb TypuctoB (Poccusi, CaHkT-ITeTepOypr)
Petrogradsky Tourist Club (Russia, St. Petersburg)

Club de Turismo Petrogradsky (Rusia, San Petersburgo)



1.1

1.2

1.3
1%
2% 19

10,0
0,0

mA mA
uB =B
uC uC
D mpD
nE mE
uF uf
7 n7
1.4 1.5
CTAHIINA 1/STATION 1/
L ESTACION 1
100,0
90,0
mA ek 80,0
=B =B 70,0 Bl 64,6
uC uC 60,0 50,0
uD =D 50,0 g 45,1
sE = 40,0
1% 30,0
_F =F 20,0
n7 u7 :
11 1.2 13 1.4 15

2%

m MpasunbHble oTeeTbl / Correct answers / Respuestas correctas, %




2.1

1%

2.2

1%
1%

2.3

1% 29,

0,0

mA A A
=B mB uB
uC uC uC
D =D uD
mE mE mE
BF wfF mF
uZ uZ n7
2.4
CTAHIIVA 2 / STATION 2 /
ESTACION 2
100,0 89,6 92,4
90,0
i 5 80,0 - 73,6 b
=B =B 70,0 .
=C =nC 60,0
=D =D 50,0
mE mE 40,0
mE uF 30,0
20,0
o ~z 10,0
2 2 2.3 2.4 25

m MNpasunbHble oTeeTsl / Correct answers / Respuestas correctas, %




3.1

3.2

3.3

0,0

2% 2%2%1% 1%
5%
g 4% ik -
=B mB EB
=C 5% uC uC
mD mD =D
nE A mE mE
uF mF uF
| 4 nz L V4
3.4 3.5
CTAHIINA 3/ STATION 3/
3% 4
LE i ESTACION 3
100,0
mA A Zg:g 819 77,8 79,2
i aB 00 69,4
uC uC 60,0
mD mD 50,0
=E aE 40,0
mF mF 20,0 19,4
20,0
nz "z o5 .
31 3.2 3.3 3.4 35

® MpasunbHble oTeeTobl / Correct answers / Respuestas correctas, %




4.1

1%

4.2

4.3

0,
1% o

1% 1%
mA 1% mA mA
mB 2% =B uB
uC 1% nC uC
mD =D mD
nE mE uE
mF uF mF
[ V4 nZ [ V4
4-4 4'5
CTAHIINA 4/ STATION 4/
I d
the = ESTACION 4
100,0
3% k 232 s
1% "B 70,0
uC 60,0 51,4 24 53,5
=D 50,0 15
uE 40,0
30,0
.l 20,0
nz 10,0
0,0
4.1 4.2 4.3 4.4 4.5

M MpaeunbHele oteeTsl / Correct answers / Respuestas correctas, %




5.1 5.2 5.3

2% 2%

3%

mA mA mA
=B =B =B
uC uC uC
mD =D =D
mE mE mE
mF 1% mF L1
nZ 2% nZ [ V4

5.4 5.5
CTAHIIUAA 5/ STATION 5/

1% ESTACION 5

100,0
90,0
mA mA
80,0
"B =B 70,0 . 61,8
uC 3% uC 60,0 5971 6
mD 1% mD 50,0
1% 40,0 e 368
mE uE 4
2% i 30,0
] m
F 20,0
Vi mz 10,0
0,0
5.1 5.2 5.3 5.4 5.5

M MNpaswabHble oteeTbl / Correct answers / Respuestas correctas, %




6.1

6.2

1%

6.3

1% 1%

0,0

mA A mA
B mB mB
uC uC uC
mD mD upD
nE nE nE
L1 L1 nF
nZ n7 L V4
1% 1%
2%
6.4
CTAHIINA 6/ STATION 6/
I d
ESTACION 6
100,0
1%
= 10% A 233 72,9 75,0 i
=B % ug 508 ‘
uC % up 50:0
mD mD 50,0 44,4 s
nE 8E 40,0
30,0
o e 20,0
=z "z 1020
6.1 6.2 6.3 6.4 6.5

M MNpasunbHble oteeTbl / Correct answers / Respuestas correctas, %




1%

7.

7.2

1%

7.3

0,0

mA A mA
uB =B uB
uC nC uC
D mD uD
nE mE uE
o 1% i .
n7 1% nZ 7
74 7.5
i CTAHIINA 7/ STATION 7/
I d
L = ESTACION 7
100,0
mA mA Ep 81,9 81,3 79,9
=B mB ig:z 68,1 e
uC uC 60,0
uD mD 50,0
mE aE 40,0
" | o
nz mZ 10,0
7.1 72 7.3 74 75

M [pasunbHble oTeeTbl / Correct answers / Respuestas correctas, %




8.1

8.2

20, 1%

3%

8.3

A mA
mB uB
uC uC
mD mD
mE mE
mF mF
n7 n7
8.5
CTAHIINA 8 / STATION 8/
= ESTACION 8
100,0
=A =A zz:g 75,7 75,0
=B =B e 69,4
uC uC 60,0 58,3
mD =D 50,0
e aE 40,0 35,4
i o 30,0
20,0
nz nz 10,0
0,0
8.1 8.2 83 8.4 85

M MpasunbHble oTeeTsl / Correct answers / Respuestas correctas, %




9.1

9.2

1%

9.3

1%

0,0

mA mA mA
uB uB =B
3% "G uC -
mD mp mD
mE mE mE
uF uF mF
| V4 n7 n7
9.4 9.5
CTAHIINA 9/ STATION 9/
1% A
- ESTACION 9
100,0
- w | o
— = 20,0 60,4
=C uC 60,0 . 51,4 51,4
mD uD 50,0 44,4
=E oE 40,0
30,0 24,3
sl WK 20,0
9.1 9.2 9.3 9.4 95

M lMpasunbHbie oteeTbl / Correct answers / Respuestas correctas, %




10.1 10.2 10.3

2% 1%

A A A
=B =B =B
uC nC mC
mD uD uD
mE mE nE
uF uF ufF
n7 nZ nZ

10.4 10.5
i CTAHIINSA 10/ STATION 10/

= ESTACION 10

100,0
mA aid 90,0
80,0
=B ) i 68,1 68,8
70,0 61,1 59,7
.c =C 60,0
=D =D 50,0
sE aE 40,0
30,0
uF uF )
20,0
nZ =z 10,0
0,0
10.1 102 103 104 105

M MpasunbHbie oteetsl / Correct answers / Respuestas correctas, %




T.1 T.2 T.3

2% 1% 1% 3% 20

EA
=B
uC
uD

nE

TAVIM-KII /
TIME CONTROL /
PUNTO CRONOMETRADO

100,0
90,0
80,0
70,0
60,0
50,0
40,0
30,0
20,0
10,0

0,0

1.1 T.2 T3

M MNpasunbHble oteeTbl / Correct answers / Respuestas correctas, %




